
GEORGE WARD ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 GEORGE WARD ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 
TVMS/HS  TVMS/HS 
BUS:  45-A  BUS:  45-A 
DRIVER:  Russ Linger   DRIVER:  Russ Linger  
 
MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL (TV) 6:33 
 
ROUTE 250 SOUTH TO CHEAT MOUNTAIN 
MISHOE/BURNS 6:36 
WRATCHFORD 6:37 
SLAWTER 6:38 
TURN AT FIRST WIDE SPOT ON CHEAT MT 6:42 
FINLEN/ZICKEFOOSE 6:46 
INDIAN LICK turn AT JOHNSTON LOGGING  6:54 
 
ROUTE 250 NORTH  
 
YOAKUM 6:58 
KYLE 6:59 
LANHAM/LINGER 7:00 
WILSON 7:01 
GLADWELL 7:03 
 
T.V.M.H.S. 7:06 
 
GEORGE WARD 7:10 
 
TERMINAL 7:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 

 
TVMHS 2:30 
GEORGE WARD SCHOOL 2:38 
US 250 SOUTH 
GLADWELL 2:40 
WILSON 2:41 
LANHAM/LINGER 2:43 
KYLE 2:44 
YOAKUM 2:45 
INDIAN LICK TURN AT JOHNSTON LOGGING 2:50 
ROUTE 250 SOUTH  
 
MISHOE/BURNS 2:59 
WRATCHFORD 3:00 
SLAWTER 3:01 
MILLER 3:02 
ZICKEFOOSE 3:05 
TURN @ FIRST WIDE SPOT ON CHEAT MNT  
 
 
TERMINAL 3:20 
 


